bauver audio

Model
Turntable

DPS 3
DPS 3

Tonearm

Phono Stage MC

Bauer Audio Retail price 2018,

Bauer Audio dps 3 in cherry or walnut
Bauer Audio dps 3 in Corian black or white

Upgrade dps 2 to dps 3 — three phase power supply exchange price

Bauer Audio tonearm unipivot, 239,3mm

Bauer Audio phono MC, imput impedance 47 kOhm

* Australian retail price includes 10% GST but no shipping cost
* We accept wire transfer, credite card, bank cheque
* Prices can be subject to change without prior notice

* Warranty 2 years
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Retail price
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9,500

3,400

4,350

4,350
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